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Women / 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Tucker103
United Elite

9.750 9.700 9.3759.325 38.150
1T 1 12T 1 1 

1 

Savannah Mabry386
Texas Dynasty Gym

9.575 9.200 9.3259.675 37.775
13 6T 1 2T 2 

2 

Corynne Santos541
Prosper Athletics

9.650 9.325 9.2009.475 37.650
6T 2 5 7T 3 

3 

Aylyn Tang388
Texas Dynasty Gym

9.600 9.100 9.1509.625 37.475
9T 13T 2 9 4 

4 

Libby Ivy110
United Elite

9.250 9.150 9.2509.550 37.200
50T 10T 3T 5 5 

5 

Natalie Wilson111
United Elite

9.625 9.175 8.8759.425 37.100
8 8T 7 26T 6 

6 

Ruby Wagoner543
Prosper Athletics

9.550 9.175 9.1009.125 36.950
14T 8T 28T 11T 7 

7 

Lea Zaleski542
Prosper Athletics

9.350 8.900 9.3259.350 36.925
37T 24T 10T 2T 8 

8 

Kinleigh Tarver109
United Elite

9.700 9.000 8.8759.275 36.850
4 17T 15 26T 9 

9 

Abigail Alonzo-Padua385
Texas Dynasty Gym

9.400 8.775 9.1009.550 36.825
33T 33 3T 11T 10 

10 

Lily Clower422
World Of Gymnastics

9.475 9.250 8.5009.450 36.675
23T 5 6 62T 11 

11 

Evy Campbell340
Excite Gym

9.400 9.025 8.9259.250 36.600
33T 16 16T 21T 12 

12 

Marleigh Ledezma204
Waxahachie

9.500 9.150 9.2008.700 36.550
18T 10T 68T 7T 13 

13 

Hannah Ruiz206
Waxahachie

9.300 9.125 9.1258.975 36.525
41T 12 44 10 14 

14 

Kennedy Lara504
Empire

9.450 9.100 8.9758.950 36.475
25T 13T 45T 18 15 

15 

Fiona McIntyre243
Corinth Gymnastics

9.450 8.625 9.0509.325 36.450
25T 41 12T 14T 16 

16 

Kylie Haller-Frawley285
Trevinos

9.600 8.550 9.0759.125 36.350
9T 44T 28T 13 17 

17 

Lainey Teel188
Texas Twisters

9.750 8.675 8.6509.250 36.325
1T 36T 16T 47T 18 

18 

Abby Williams505
Empire

9.425 9.300 8.9008.625 36.250
30T 3T 75T 23T 19 

19 

Lorena Haro533
Irving Gymnastics

9.350 8.850 9.3008.700 36.200
37T 27T 68* 4 20T

20T

Elleson Cozart341
Excite Gym

9.250 9.200 9.0508.700 36.200
50T 6T 68* 14T 20T

20T

Amaya Blanch102
United Elite

9.675 8.650 8.8009.050 36.175
5 38T 35T 31T 22 

22 

Katie Tuttle349
Excite Gym

9.250 8.650 8.9509.300 36.150
50T 38T 14 19T 23T

23T

Julie Ramsey108
United Elite

9.000 9.075 8.8509.225 36.150
79T 15 20 28T 23T

23T
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Thais Garcia554
10.0 Gymnastics Ft.W

9.300 9.000 8.8009.000 36.100
41T 17T 41T 31T 25 

25 

Gabriella Espinosa423
World Of Gymnastics

9.600 8.450 8.8509.150 36.050
9T 50T 24T 28T 26 

26 

Abigail Robison101
United Elite

9.425 8.875 8.7259.000 36.025
30T 26 41T 44T 27 

27 

Elyssa Kerber242
Corinth Gymnastics

9.500 8.800 8.9008.800 36.000
18T 31T 57T 23T 28 

28 

Olivia Scott112
United Elite

9.150 8.925 8.7519.150 35.976
64T 23 24T 40 29 

29 

Jacqueline Sparkman438
World Of Gymnastics

9.450 8.500 8.5509.375 35.875
25T 47T 8T 57T 30 

30 

Isabella Salinas538
Irving Gymnastics

9.150 8.850 8.8009.050 35.850
64T 27T 35T 31T 31 

31 

Angelica Limon534
Irving Gymnastics

9.550 9.000 8.4758.725 35.750
14T 17T 67 68T 32T

32T

Bella Windschief352
Excite Gym

9.250 8.150 9.0009.350 35.750
50T 72T 10T 16T 32T

32T

Bryleigh Maddox106
United Elite

8.950 9.300 8.6508.825 35.725
82T 3T 51T 47T 34 

34 

Brooklyn Nalley104
United Elite

9.475 9.000 8.4008.750 35.625
23T 17T 65T 74T 35 

35 

Brooklynn Carlson245
Corinth Gymnastics

9.500 7.975 8.9509.175 35.600
18T 81 22T 19T 36 

36 

Federica Villarroel350
Excite Gym

8.950 8.500 8.8259.250 35.525
82T 47T 16T 30 37 

37 

Charisma Kemp380
Texas Elite

9.400 8.675 8.3509.050 35.475
33T 36T 35T 81T 38T

38T

Cambri Moore244
Corinth Gymnastics

9.250 8.825 8.6258.775 35.475
50T 30 64 53 38T

38T

Emerson King183
Texas Twisters

8.950 8.900 8.5509.050 35.450
82T 24T 35T 57T 40 

40 

Brianna Nathaniel433
World Of Gymnastics

9.250 8.600 8.3509.175 35.375
50T 42T 22T 81T 41T

41T

MatLyn Jo Gibbs511
Empire

8.950 8.725 8.7758.925 35.375
82T 35 48T 39 41T

41T

Abigail Huett425
World Of Gymnastics

9.275 8.300 8.9258.800 35.300
47T 58T 57T 21T 43 

43 

Ireland Byrd339
Excite Gym

8.650 8.200 9.2259.200 35.275
102T 67T 21 6 44 

44 

Stormey Berkins531
Irving Gymnastics

9.300 8.450 8.3509.100 35.200
41T 50T 30T 81T 45 

45 

Adayla Smith437
World Of Gymnastics

9.750 7.700 8.8008.800 35.050
1T 91 57T 31T 46T

46T

Caylee Lira503
Empire

9.450 8.175 8.6008.825 35.050
25T 71 51T 54T 46T

46T

Briar Martin429
World Of Gymnastics

9.650 8.300 8.5008.550 35.000
6T 58T 80* 62T 48T

48T
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Thalia Thiradeth439
World Of Gymnastics

9.300 8.750 8.4008.550 35.000
41T 34 80* 74T 48T

48T

Cameron McDaniel430
World Of Gymnastics

9.250 8.050 8.5259.150 34.975
50T 76T 24T 61 50 

50 

Bella Alston200
Waxahachie

9.350 8.800 8.4508.350 34.950
37T 31T 92T 72T 51T

51T

Kaliyah Shields507
Empire

9.300 8.850 8.4758.325 34.950
41T 27T 95T 68T 51T

51T

Willow Rusk207
Waxahachie

8.850 8.650 8.5008.950 34.950
92T 38T 45T 62T 51T

51T

Lian Torres-Rodriguez506
Empire

9.275 8.600 8.3508.700 34.925
47T 42T 68T 81T 54T

54T

Kali Hayes240
Corinth Gymnastics

9.225 8.225 8.6508.825 34.925
60 65T 51T 47T 54T

54T

Kimberly Moses290
Trevinos

9.175 8.250 8.5758.925 34.925
63 63T 48T 56 54T

54T

Hannah DeLeon282
Trevinos

8.800 9.000 8.8008.300 34.900
94T 17T 98T 31T 57 

57 

Darinel Rossy435
World Of Gymnastics

9.150 8.450 8.6008.600 34.800
64T 50T 77T 54T 58T

58T

Abby Lou Marts344
Excite Gym

8.950 8.200 8.5509.100 34.800
82* 67T 30T 57T 58T

58T

Addison Shook552
10.0 Gymnastics Ft.W

8.950 8.550 8.3009.000 34.800
82* 44T 41T 87T 58T

58T

Brylie Woolard440
World Of Gymnastics

9.400 8.025 9.0008.350 34.775
33T 78 92T 16T 61 

61 

Kamryn Sallas346
Excite Gym

9.250 8.225 8.1509.050 34.675
50T 65T 35T 96T 62 

62 

Sadirah Grimes284
Trevinos

8.950 8.275 8.7508.675 34.650
82T 62 73T 41T 63 

63 

Bria Nelson553
10.0 Gymnastics Ft.W

9.000 8.400 8.4008.800 34.600
79T 55T 57T 74T 64 

64 

Emma Montgomery432
World Of Gymnastics

9.550 7.250 8.7009.075 34.575
14T 102 34 46 65T

65T

Brystal Smith105
United Elite

9.350 8.500 8.4758.250 34.575
37T 47T 101T 68T 65T

65T

Emmilee Radford508
Empire

9.150 8.050 8.8008.550 34.550
64T 76T 80T 31T 67 

67 

Marlee Buchanan201
Waxahachie

9.200 7.800 8.6508.825 34.475
61T 87 51T 47T 68 

68 

Ana Contreras532
Irving Gymnastics

9.550 8.000 8.5008.400 34.450
14T 79T 90 62T 69 

69 

Ella Brooks539
Prosper Athletics

9.050 7.650 8.6509.050 34.400
77T 93T 35T 47T 70 

70 

Summer Harder202
Waxahachie

9.275 8.300 8.0008.800 34.375
47T 58T 57T 103T 71 

71 

Cora Cullum238
Corinth Gymnastics

9.150 8.150 8.4758.550 34.325
64T 72T 80T 68T 72 

72 
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Camilla Ramon537
Irving Gymnastics

9.150 7.450 8.7508.950 34.300
64T 97T 45T 41T 73T

73T

Chloe Day239
Corinth Gymnastics

9.100 8.450 8.1258.625 34.300
73T 50T 75T 99 73T

73T

Dylan Grace182
Texas Twisters

9.125 8.525 7.7508.800 34.200
71T 46 57T 106T 75 

75 

Sanaya Floyd424
World Of Gymnastics

9.200 7.650 8.6508.575 34.075
61T 93T 79 47T 76T

76T

Aubree Whitlock208
Waxahachie

8.550 8.200 8.9008.425 34.075
105 67T 87T 23T 76T

76T

Madisyn Tyler295
Trevinos

9.150 8.300 8.2508.300 34.000
64T 58T 98T 89T 78 

78 

Mackenzie Rosenbalm381
Texas Elite

9.050 7.850 8.4008.675 33.975
77T 84T 73T 74T 79 

79 

Jaicee Joshus288
Trevinos

9.100 7.450 8.5508.825 33.925
73T 97T 51T 57T 80 

80 

Aspen Wilkinson351
Excite Gym

8.750 7.000 8.7259.375 33.850
97 105 8T 44T 81 

81 

Addyson Sullivan187
Texas Twisters

9.125 8.350 8.2508.100 33.825
71T 57 107 89T 82T

82T

Kyndall Waters296
Trevinos

8.700 8.450 8.4008.275 33.825
100T 50T 100 74T 82T

82T

Peyton Madison535
Irving Gymnastics

9.250 8.000 8.1508.375 33.775
50* 79T 91 96T 84T

84T

Chloe Stone383
Texas Elite

9.250 8.100 8.1008.325 33.775
50* 75 95T 100T 84T

84T

Brylee Oates205
Waxahachie

8.700 7.775 8.2009.100 33.775
100T 88 30T 93T 84T

84T

Hope  Samuels293
Trevinos

8.850 7.900 8.5008.475 33.725
92T 82T 84T 62T 87 

87 

Savanna Acha540
Prosper Athletics

9.300 7.850 8.1008.450 33.700
41T 84T 86 100T 88 

88 

Rylee Murphy186
Texas Twisters

9.600 7.900 8.1757.900 33.575
9T 82T 110T 95 89T

89T

Ava Kennedy426
World Of Gymnastics

9.500 7.675 8.2008.200 33.575
18T 92 103T 93T 89T

89T

Addison De Bose510
Empire

9.100 8.150 8.0008.200 33.450
73T 72T 103T 103T 91 

91 

Tatum Kennedy427
World Of Gymnastics

8.900 8.200 8.1508.150 33.400
90T 67T 105T 96T 92 

92 

Kayleigh Olivas536
Irving Gymnastics

8.725 7.500 8.3008.825 33.350
98T 96 51T 87T 93 

93 

Morgan Johnson287
Trevinos

9.000 7.100 8.4508.750 33.300
79T 104 65T 72T 94T

94T

Jordan McDaniel431
World Of Gymnastics

8.800 7.200 8.5008.800 33.300
94T 103 57T 62T 94T

94T

Chloe Scott347
Excite Gym

8.400 8.250 8.2508.350 33.250
108 63T 92T 89T 96 

96 
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Piper Henderson512
Empire

9.450 6.000 8.8008.925 33.175
25T 110 48T 31T 97 

97 

Lola Henry345
Excite Gym

8.650 7.350 8.4008.600 33.000
102T 100T 77T 74T 98 

98 

Lily Dunklin342
Excite Gym

7.600 7.350 8.7509.100 32.800
110 100T 30T 41T 99 

99 

Kennedie McAdoo184
Texas Twisters

9.425 6.300 8.3508.425 32.500
30T 108 87T 81T 100 

100 

Megan Young209
Waxahachie

8.350 7.750 7.7508.475 32.325
109 89T 84T 106T 101 

101 

NaRyah Nitchell289
Trevinos

8.425 7.750 7.8008.325 32.300
107 89T 95T 105 102 

102 

Rylee Jackson286
Trevinos

8.450 7.450 7.5508.425 31.875
106 97T 87T 109 103 

103 

Autry Krafthoefer509
Empire

8.725 6.500 8.3758.250 31.850
98T 107 101T 80 104 

104 

Lilah Williams297
Trevinos

8.800 7.550 7.3508.000 31.700
94T 95 109 111 105 

105 

Maceyn Munoz291
Trevinos

7.250 7.850 8.2257.500 30.825
112 84T 112T 92 106 

106 

Ainslee Shimabuku348
Excite Gym

7.000 5.700 8.8009.250 30.750
113 111T 16T 31T 107 

107 

Tatum Harding343
Excite Gym

9.075 5.200 8.3507.900 30.525
76 113 110T 81T 108 

108 

Katherine Contreras281
Trevinos

8.650 6.150 7.6008.050 30.450
102T 109 108 108 109 

109 

Valerie Flores283
Trevinos

8.950 5.700 8.0507.500 30.200
82T 111T 112T 102 110 

110 

Gracelynn Ruiz436
World Of Gymnastics

7.400 6.800 7.4008.150 29.750
111 106 105T 110 111 

111 

Ciara Brown107
United Elite

9.500 9.000 __.___9.150 27.650
18T 17T 24T 112T 112 

112 

Kennedy Tyler294
Trevinos

8.900 8.400 __.___8.700 26.000
90T 55T 68T 112T 113 

113 
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